Components Amount (Rs.) Common Deductions Amount (Rs.)

Basic   17000   

Provident Fund(Employee)   1800

HRA   1167   

Professional Tax   200

Advance Statutory Bonus   1416   

Gross Earning (A)   19583   Total Deductions (B)   2000

Net Pay (A - B)   17583

Total Pay 17583   Seventeen Thousand Five Hundred And Eighty Three Rupees
Only.

Note: This is a Computer Generated Slip and does not require signature

NoBroker Technologies Solutions Private Limited
Office Address : Bengaluru , Karnataka, India

Business Unit : NoBroker.com

Off Cycle Salary Slip for September - 2024

[...]

BPUPV7100N

Earnings   Deductions

Components Amount (Rs.) Common Deductions Amount (Rs.)

Incentive   5044   

Referral Pay   6000   

Incentive   9774   

Gross Earning (A)   20818   Total Deductions (B)   0

Net Pay (A - B)   20818

Total Pay 20818   Twenty Thousand Eight Hundred And Eighteen Rupees Only.

Note: This is a Computer Generated Slip and does not require signature

NoBroker Technologies Solutions Private Limited
Office Address : Bengaluru , Karnataka, India

Business Unit : NoBroker.com

Salary Slip for October - 2024

[...]

Basic   17000   

Provident Fund(Employee)   1800

HRA   1167   

Professional Tax   200

Advance Statutory Bonus   1416   

Double Pay   653   

Gross Earning (A)   20236   Total Deductions (B)   2000

Net Pay (A - B)   18236

Total Pay 18236   Eighteen Thousand Two Hundred And Thirty Six Rupees Only.

Note: This is a Computer Generated Slip and does not require signature

NoBroker Technologies Solutions Private Limited
Office Address : Bengaluru , Karnataka, India

Business Unit : NoBroker.com

Off Cycle Salary Slip for October - 2024

[...]

HDFC0001614 Branch Name: 

UAN No: 101958642343   

PAN No: BPUPV7100N

Earnings   Deductions

Components Amount (Rs.) Common Deductions Amount (Rs.)

Incentive   11476   

Gross Earning (A)   11476   Total Deductions (B)   0

Net Pay (A - B)   11476

Total Pay 11476   Eleven Thousand Four Hundred And Seventy Six Rupees Only.

Note: This is a Computer Generated Slip and does not require signature

NoBroker Technologies Solutions Private Limited
Office Address : Bengaluru , Karnataka, India

Business Unit : NoBroker.com

Salary Slip for November - 2024

[...]

Provident Fund(Employee)   1800

HRA   1959   

Professional Tax   200

Advance Statutory Bonus   1416   

Increment Arrears   528   

Gross Earning (A)   20903   

Total Deductions (B)   2000

Net Pay (A - B)   18903

Total Pay 18903   Eighteen Thousand Nine Hundred And Three Rupees Only.

Note: This is a Computer Generated Slip and does not require signature

NoBroker Technologies Solutions Private Limited
Office Address : Bengaluru , Karnataka, India

Business Unit : NoBroker.com

Off Cycle Salary Slip for November - 2024

[...]

UAN No: 101958642343   

PAN No: BPUPV7100N

Earnings   Deductions

Components Amount (Rs.) Common Deductions Amount (Rs.)

Incentive   14438   

Gross Earning (A)   14438   

Total Deductions (B)   0

Net Pay (A - B)   14438

Total Pay 14438   Fourteen Thousand Four Hundred And Thirty Eight Rupees

Only.

Note: This is a Computer Generated Slip and does not require signature

NoBroker Technologies Solutions Private Limited
Office Address : Bengaluru , Karnataka, India

Business Unit : NoBroker.com

FINAL SETTLEMENT PAYSLIP

Employees Name :

[...]

Provident Fund(Employee)   921

HRA   885   

PF Arrears   236

Advance Statutory Bonus   639   

Leave Encashment   1133   

Incentive   5036   

Gross Earning (A)   15370   

Total Deductions (B)   1157

Net Pay (A - B)   14213

Total Pay 14213   Fourteen Thousand Two Hundred And Thirteen Rupees Only.

I, Navneet Vats agree and accept the above amount of 14213 (Fourteen Thousand Two Hundred And Thirteen Rupees) in
FINAL SETTLEMENT PAYSLIP settlement of my employment due to my retirement/resignation on own accord from the position of 
Sales Executive L-2 and I have no further money due, demands or claims whatsoever including all legal dues in respect of my